2011 Tiszaujvaros ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup

™ Tiszaujvaros
Striathlch
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Gyermek Gala Leany

Rank Bib
261
262
266
263
265
269
270
273
9 268

10 267

1" 274

12 272

13 264

14 275
DNS 271
DNS 276

00 N o~ WN =

Name

Georgina Garai

Sara Szegedi

Tamara Takacs

Dorka Putnéczki
Zsuzsanna Adrienn Balogh
Boglarka Bacsmegi
Boglarka Bukovszki
Zsanna Filep

Kinga Simon

Lili Matyus

Szabina Blanka Laczké
Fanni Kinga So6s
Olivia Kiraly

Viktéria Anita Vajkovics
Dora Kiraly

Szonja Szerdahelyi

Nat

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Swim
04:25( 1)
04:34( 5)
04:30( 4)
04:26( 2)
04:39( 8)
05:09( 11)
04:38( 7)
04:36( 6)
05:25( 14)
04:29( 3)
05:18( 13)
05:08( 10)
04:46( 9)
05:17( 12)
n.a.

n.a.

T
00:34
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:34
00:37
00:43
00:38
00:38
00:44
00:42
00:41
00:39
00:40
n.a.
n.a.

Bike

12:08( 5)
12:04( 3)
12:06( 4)
12:02( 2)
12:01( 1)
12:34( 10)
12:48( 11)
12:57( 13)
12:18( 6)
13:00( 14)
12:23( 8)
12:32( 9)
12:54( 12)
12:23( 7)
n.a.

n.a.

00:21
00:21
00:22
00:24
00:21
00:29
00:23
00:24
00:23
00:24
00:24
00:23
00:25
00:32
n.a.

n.a.

Run

06:04( 2)
06:03( 1)
06:29( 4)
06:48( 9)
07:06( 13)
06:24( 3)
06:47( 8)
06:46( 7)
06:39( 5)
06:51( 10)
06:42( 6)
06:54( 11)
07:07( 14)
07:03( 12)
n.a.

n.a.

Total

0:23:31
0:23:37
0:24:04
0:24:16
0:24:39
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:19
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:25:36
0:25:49
0:25:53
DNS

DNS
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